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Women / 7 / C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiffany Shoulders278
Dynamo

9.575 9.450 9.4509.475 37.950
6 1 1T 5T 1 

1 

Jordyn Rizzuto206
Aagi

9.675 9.175 9.5759.000 37.425
3 7 7 1 2T

2T

Valeria Boscan294
Flips

9.650 9.350 9.5008.925 37.425
4 3 9T 3T 3T

3T

Olivia Reel216
Bellers

9.400 8.925 9.4509.450 37.225
11T 10 3 6T 4 

4 

Rachel Solawetz551
Evergreen Gymnastics

9.625 9.050 9.5258.850 37.050
5 8 11T 2 5T

5T

Payton Eck420
Sokol Fort Worth

9.350 9.425 8.9509.325 37.050
14 2 4 19 6T

6T

Andrea Rodriguez469
West Houston Gymnast

9.300 9.200 9.3508.950 36.800
16T 6 8 11T 7 

7 

Michaela Jackman176
Achievers

9.450 9.300 9.4258.550 36.725
9T 5 16 8 8 

8 

Frances Untalan114
ChampionsWestlake-TX

9.550 8.800 9.5008.850 36.700
7 13 12T 4T 9 

9 

Meredith Maynard383
North East Texas Eli

9.775 8.400 9.3009.200 36.675
1 14 6 13T 10 

10 

Alexandra Blunt280
Eagle Gymnastics

9.450 8.900 9.3508.725 36.425
10T 11 13 12T 11 

11 

Zoe Larson204
AGS

9.150 8.150 9.4509.300 36.050
18 15 5 7T 12 

12 

Ashley Bustos312
High Flyers

9.325 8.850 9.1758.675 36.025
15 12 14 17 13 

13 

Elizabeth Thornhill111
Champions Gym-AR

9.075 7.875 9.2009.475 35.625
19 17 2T 16 14T

14T

Katie Clark370
Mazeika's Elite

9.475 9.000 9.1508.000 35.625
8 9 17 18 15T

15T

Emaya Lewis460
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.400 9.325 9.4007.350 35.475
12T 4 18 9 16 

16 

Jasmyn Wilson461
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.375 7.750 9.3008.925 35.350
13 18T 10T 14T 17 

17 

Cate Stegen151
Williams Center

9.300 7.750 9.3758.650 35.075
17T 19T 15 10 18 

18 

Ashley Santos286
Elite-NM

9.700 8.000 9.2256.950 33.875
2 16 19 15 19 

19 
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